1
JUNG PUMPEN  multicut
sewage pumps
·· 	Cutting rotor with stirring effect
·· 	Plug-in cable connection
·· 	External adjustable
cutting mechanism
·· 	Controllable oil chamber

UAK/UFK 76/2 M 13 11 9 6 3
Sewage pumps
Type Code No. Type Code No. Largest
height x width
Cable
length
Pressure
connection
Weight
approx.
UAK 20/2 M plus JP42765 UFK 20/2 M plus JP42766 350 x 290 mm 10 m DN 32 29,0 kg
UAK 25/2 M JP09809 UFK 25/2 M JP09810 355 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 36,5 kg
UAK 25/2 ME* JP09843 UFK 25/2 ME* JP09742 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 38,0 kg
UAK 35/2 M JP09806 UFK 35/2 M JP09807 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 40,5 kg
UAK 36/2 M JP09907 UFK 36/2 M JP09908 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 40,5 kg
UAK 45/2 M JP09430 UFK 45/2 M JP09431 390 x 330 mm 10 m DN 32 42,0 kg
UAK 75/2 M JP09912 UFK 75/2 M JP09913 520 x 430 mm 10 m DN 32 90,0 kg
UAK 76/2 M JP09262 UFK 76/2 M JP09263 520 x 430 mm 10 m DN 32 90,0 kg
* See special technical notes in the chapter on “Technical data”.
5
JUNG PUMPEN  multicut
sewage pumps
Dimensions with pump base (mm)
Soft starting device
(only for UAK/UFK 25/2 ME)
The soft starting device is a resistance
starter with a built-in overheating
protection in order to reduce the starting
current to approx. 33 A. The maximum
switching frequency is 10/switching
action per hour (at an ambient
temperature of 40° Celsius).
This assembly group is installed in the
AD 12 ExME control in the factory when
ordered. A subsequent installation is not
possible.
Technical data
Pump
Vertical, single-stage, submersible, pump
housing with horizontal discharge, open
impeller with external cutting system
MultiCut - adjustable.
Bearings
Common shaft for pump and motor,
grease-packed ball bearing.
Seal
Silicon-carbide mechanical seal inde-
pendent of the sense of rotation, oil
chamber and artificial carbon mechanical
seal or duplex rotary shaft seal to motor
compartment, safe to run dry.
Motor
Submersible, insulation class F, type of
protection IP 68, protected by winding
thermostats, automatic activation by
control only or - up to 3.2 kW three-phase
current - by CEE plug with motor
protection upon request, UFK types
tested by German PTB Federal Agency,
UFK Type PTB-certified, ex designation
 II 2 G Ex d IIB T4 (UFK 20/2 M plus
 II 2 G Ex d IIBT4 Gb)�
Materials
Pump and motor housing as well as